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 K211500 Fiscal Recovery Fund Office – Total of 20 Positions 

POC: Latreva Largo, Administrative Services Officer (Personnel) 
lalargo@navajo-nsn.gov  

244915 Executive Director Filled Tom Platero t.platero@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5532 

244916 Deputy Executive Director Filled Lisa Jymm ljymm@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5535 

244917 Program Supervisor II Filled Shirlene Johnson ssjohnson@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5538 

244918 Senior Management Analyst Vacant PCQ submitted to DPM, reclass to Programs & Projects Specialist 05/15 

244919 Police Records Clerk (DPS/IMS) Vacant Selection made, Applicants to notify program if accepting offer  

244920 Office Aide Filled Leslie Bahe-Morgan Start 05/22  

244921 Senior Office Specialist Filled Lori Caldwell llcaldwell@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5532 

244922 Principal Accountant Filled Arnold Jake arnoldjake@navajo-nsn.gov  

244923 Accountant Filled Alicia Hale alicia.hale@navajo-nsn.gov 928-270-8459 

244924 Administrative Assistant Filled Kayla Wilson kayla.wilson@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5533 

244925 Sr Programs & Projects Spec Filled Leonora Henderson lhenderson@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5530 

244926 Programs & Projects Specialist Filled Michael Tsosie mmtsosie@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5540 

244927 Network Specialist Filled Johnson Nez johnson.nez@navajo-nsn.gov 928-270-8409 

244928 Senior Contract Analyst Filled Paulene Thomas pthomas@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-0182 

244929 GIS Analyst Filled Rachelle Silver-Tagaba rlsilver-tagaban@navajo-nsn.gov 928-309-5536 

244930 Principal Civil Engineer Filled Max Bighorse mlbighorse@navajo-nsn.gov 928-270-8456 

244931 Senior Civil Engineer Filled Danny Lee danny.lee@navajo-nsn.gov 928-270-8460 

244932 ASO Filled  Latreva Largo lalargo@navajo-nsn.gov 928-715-3395 

245520 Senior Planner Vacant    

245219 Management Analyst Vacant PCQ submitted to DPM, reclass to Accountant 05/15 
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K211501 Broadband Office – Total of 4 positions  

POC: Sonia Nez, Department Manager I 
sonianez@navajo-nsn.gov   

244933 Department Manager I Filled Sonia Nez sonianez@navajo-nsn.gov 928-551-7509 

244934 GIS Technician Vacant JVA – 06/01/2023 

244935 SPPS Filled  Madelena Kee mkee@navajo-nsn.gov 928-551-7159 

244936 Administrative Assistant Vacant  JVA – 06/01/2023 

 

K211502 DHR/Department of Personnel Management – Total of 4 positions 

POC: Tomicita Woodie, HR Director 
Tomicita.woodie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov  

244937 HR Operations & Development Mgr Vacant Need budget update 

244938 Programmer Analyst Filled  Cody Slama  Cody.slama@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6151 

244939 Programmer Analyst Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled  

244940 Programmer Analyst Filled James Casuse James.casuse@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov  928-871-6151 

 

K211503 DNR/Department of Water Resources - Total of 3 positions.  

POC: Jason John, Director 
jasonjohn@navajo-nsn.gov  

244945 Unclassified (proposed Civil Engineer) Pending PCQ w/DPM 

244946 Unclassified (Senior Contract Analyst) Pending PCQ w/Dept 

244947 Senior Programs & Projects Specialist Vacant JVA – 06/01/2023 
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K211504 Environmental Protection Agency – Total of 5 positions  

POC: Shelby Dayzie, Remedial Project Manager 
shelbydayzie@navajo-nsn.gov  

244948 Remedial Project Manager Filled Shelby Dayzie shelbydayzie@navajo-nsn.gov  928-871-7701 

244949 Associate Environmental Specialist Filled Malia Simone msimon@navajo-nsn.gov 928-729-4314 

244950 Administrative Service Officer Filled Heather Springer Heatherspringer@navajo-nsn.gov  928-871-7692 

244951 Civil Engineer Filled Lyle Begay lyleb@navajopublicwater.org 928-551-2352 

244952 Accountant Vacant Program is deciding to reclass to an Associate Environmental Specialist or 
Senior Accountant. Need clarification from Executive Director. 

 

 K211505 Division of Economic Development – Total of 1 position. 

POC: Notah Silversmith, Department Manager I 
notahcsilversmith@navajo-nsn.gov 

244954 Programs & Projects Specialist Filled Rochelle Tabaha rochelletabaha@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6714 

 

K211506 DNR/Historic & Preservation Department – Total of 4 positions 

POC: Linda Laughing, Administrative Services Officer 
llaughing@navajo-nsn.gov  

244955 Sr Archaeologist Vacant Pending Status w/DPM 

244956 Office Specialist Filled  Michael Slim  michael.slim@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-7198 

244957 Office Specialist Filled  Perdencia Begay perdencia.begay@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-7198 

244958 GIS Technician Filled  O’Dell John  odelljohn@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-7198 
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K211508 DNR/General Land Department – Total of 6 positions: 

POC: Michelle Hoskie, Senior Office Specialist 
michellehoskie@navajo-nsn.gov  

245086 Records Clerk  Filled  Dianne Duboise  dfsduboise@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6447 

245087 Records Clerk  Filled  Cynthia Tommie cynthia.tommie@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6447 

245088 Leasing Agent Filled  Malik Scott malik.scott@navajo-nsn.gov 928- 871-6423 

245089 GIS Analyst  Filled  Luke Martin, Start date 06/05 

245090 GIS Analyst Filled  Patina Becenti patinabecenti@navajo-nsn.gov  

245091 Environmental Specialist Filled  Malanie Begay Malanie.begay@navajo-nsn.gov  928-871-6447 

 

K211509 Division of Community Development Administration – Total of 5 positions  

POC: Marvin Allison, Administrative Services Officer  
mallison@nndcd.org 

244965 Planner/Estimator  Filled  Shayla Draper sdraper@nndcd.org 928-871-6099 

244966 Planner/Estimator  Filled Ryan Begay   

244970 Programs & Projects Specialist  Filled Dawnell Begay dbegay@nndcd.org   

244975 Administrative Services Officer   Vacant Request an Above Entry Assessment, Pending w/DPM 

244992 Office Specialist  Vacant Selection made, Applicant to notify program if accepting offer 

 

K211512 DNR/Forestry Department – Total of 4 positions  

POC: Alexious C. Becenti, Forestry Department Manager  
acbecenti@navajo-nsn.gov  

245016 Programs & Projects Specialist Vacant Program will reclass position 

245017 Forest Maintenance Worker Filled Kerry Begay krbegay@navajo-nsn.gov 928-729-4007 

245018 Forest Maintenance Worker Filled  George Skeet George.skeet@navajo.gov 928-729-4007 

245019 Office Assistant Filled Jamie Lynn Yazzie   
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K211513 DNR/Minerals Department – Total of 4 positions  

POC: Alyssa Roanhorse, Senior Office Specialist  
alyssa.roanhorse@navajo-nsn.gov  

245020 Senior Office Specialist  Pending Status w/DPM 

245021 Programs & Projects Specialist   Pending Status w/DPM 

245022 Programs & Projects Specialist  Pending Status w/DPM 

245024 Program Manager I  Filled William Raines Williamb.raines@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-7098 

 

K211514 Office of the Controller – Total of 36 positions 

POC:  
 

245025 Associate Accountant Filled Kyler Begay ktbegay@nnooc.org 928-871-6108 

245026 Associate Accountant Vacant  Pending Status w/Dept.  

245027 Accountant  Vacant  Pending Status w/Dept. 

245028 Accountant  Vacant  Pending Status w/Dept. 

245029 Accountant  Vacant  Pending Status w/Dept. 

245030 Senior Accountant  Filled  Merlin Johnson meajohnson@nnooc.org  928-871-6110 

245031 Senior Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245032 Senior Accountant  Filled  Joseph Kaulaity jkaulaity@nnooc.org 928-871-6506 

245033 Principal Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245034 Accounting Supervisor  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245035 Sr. Office Specialist  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245036 Senior Property Clerk  Unclassified Title  Pending Status w/Dept. 

245037 Senior Property Clerk  Unclassified Title Pending Status w/Dept. 

245038 Senior Property Clerk  Unclassified Title Pending Status w/Dept. 

245039 Property Supervisor  Filled  Reynaldo Bowman Reynaldo.bowman@nnooc.org  928-871-4000 

245040 Property Clerk  Filled Kristopher Upshaw Kristopher.upshaw@nnooc.org  928-871-4000 

245041 Accounting Supervisor  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 
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245042 AMS (AP/PCard) Filled Mardeana Pete    

245043 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245044 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245045 AMS (AP/PCard) Filled Pearl Russell   

245046 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245047 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245048 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245049 AMS (AP/PCard) Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245050 Office Specialist  Filled Kaidesbah Hubbard   

245051 Buyer Filled Theron Thomas  Theron.thomas@nnooc.org  928-871-6316 

245052 Buyer Filled Grace Coan gcoan@nnooc.org  928-871-6316 

245053 Buyer Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245054 Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245055 Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245056 Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245057 Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245058 Stores Clerk  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

245059 Payroll Technician  Filled Alyson Belone Alyson.belone@nnooc.org  928-871-6583 

245060 Accountant  Vacant Pending Status w/Dept. 

 

K211515 DNR/Navajo Land Department – Total of 16 positions  

POC: Irma Roanhorse, Administrative Assistant  
irmaroanhorse@navajo-nsn.gov  

245061 Homesite Agent - Shiprock  Vacant JVA – 06/01/2023 

245062 Homesite Agent -Crownpoint  Filled   Olivia Anderson, will start 05/22   

245063 Homesite Agent - St. Michaels  Filled  Margie Tsosie Margie.tsosie@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6523 

245064 Homesite Agent - Chinle  Vacant JVA – 06/01/2023 

245065 Homesite Agent - Tuba City  Vacant JVA – 06/01/2023 
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245066 Register Land Surveyor  Vacant JVA Advertisement Pending w/DPM 

245067 Office Aide Filled  Watisha Morgan Watisha.morgan@navajo-nsn.gov 505-786-2379 

245068 Office Aide  Filled  Myra Navaho Myra.navaho@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6523 

245069 Office Aide Filled  Emerlita Largo Emerlita.largo@navajo-nsn.gov 928-675-2058 

245070 Office Aide Filled  Charlene Dodson Charlene.dodson@navajo-nsn.gov 928-283-3194 

245071 Office Aide Filled  Regina Yazzie, will start 05/22  

245072 Homesite Agent - Shiprock  Vacant  JVA Advertisement Pending w/DPM 

245073 Homesite Agent Filled  Ordell Yazzie Ordell.yazzie@navajo-nsn.gov  

245074 Homesite Agent - St. Michaels  Vacant JVA Advertisement Pending w/DPM 

245075 Homesite Agent - Chinle  Vacant  JVA Advertisement Pending w/DPM 

245076 Homesite Agent - Tuba City  Vacant JVA Advertisement Pending w/DPM 

 

K211519 Department of Justice – Total of 6 positions  

POC: Brittany Tso, Senior Programs & Projects Specialist btso@nndoj.org 
Barbara Calvin bcalvin@nndoj.org  

245133 Attorney Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled 

245134 Attorney Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled 

245135 Senior Attorney Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled 

245136 Senior Attorney  Pending w/Chapter Unit  

245137 Principal Attorney Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled 

245138 Sr. Programs & Projects Specialist Filled  Brittany Tso btso@nndoj.org 928-871-6343 
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K211520 DNR/Fish & Wildlife Department – Total 8 of positions 

POC: Leanna Begay, Wildlife Manager lbegay@nndfw.org 
David Mikesic, Manager/Zoologist dmikesic@navajozoo.org 

245103 Wildlife Biologist  Filled Verna Tsosie vtsosie@nndfw.org 928-871-6450 

245104 Wildlife Technician Filled Dayna Valentine dvalentine@nndfw.org    928-871-6450 

245105 Wildlife Biologist  Filled  Terilyn Yazzie kyazzie@nndfw.org  928-871-6450 

245106 Wildlife Biologist  Vacant  JVA – Open Until Filled  

245107 Botanist Vacant JVA – Open Until Filled   

245108 Zoologist  Vacant  JVA – Open Until Filled   

245109 Office Specialist Filled Tynisha Jesus  tjesus@nndfw.org  928-871-6450 

245110 Programs & Projects Specialist  Filled  Shaun Sells, will start on 05/22  

 

K211521 Division of Economic Development  

POC: Notah Silversmith, Department Manager I 
notahcsilversmith@navajo-nsn.gov  

245245 Senior Programs & Projects Specialist Vacant JVA – 05/22/2023 

 Senior Programs & Projects Specialist Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Senior Programs & Projects Specialist Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Contract Compliance Officer Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Project Manager  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Project Manager  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 
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K211540 Office of Management & Budget – Total of 6 positions  

POC: Tanya Tsosie, Administrative Services Officer 
ttsosie@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 

245120 Contract Compliance Officer Vacant JVA Pending Advertisement w/DPM 

245121 Sr. Budget Analyst Vacant JVA Pending Advertisement w/DPM 

245122 Budget Analyst Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

245123 Contract Analyst  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

245124 Administrative Assistant Filled Monica Ayze-Roanhorse mayzeroanhorse@omb.navajo-nsn.gov   

245125 Information Systems Tech.  Vacant Pending Status w/DPM 

 

K211556 DNR/Administration – Total of 5 positions  

POC: Brenda Holgate, Senior Programs & Projects Specialist 
bholgate@navajo-nsn.gov 

245226 Administrative Services Officer  Filled  Karen Preston  kpreston@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6592 

245225 Network Specialist   Filled  Steven Harrison  Steven.harrison@navajo-nsn.gov 928-871-6592 

245224 Senior Accountant  Vacant  JVA – Open Until Filled   

245223 Sr Programs & Programs Specialist   Vacant Sent Referral Priority 2 to Dept. 05/22  

245023 Proposal Writer Vacant PCQ Pending w/Dept 
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K211558 DHR/Office of Vital Records & Identification – Total of 11 positions  

POC: Ronald Duncan, Program Manager 
rduncan@navajo-nsn.gov 

244626 Temporary Pending status w/Dept  Pending Status w/Dept 

244626 Temporary Pending status w/Dept  Pending Status w/Dept 

244626 Temporary Pending status w/Dept  Pending Status w/Dept 

244626 Temporary Pending status w/Dept  Pending Status w/Dept 

 Vital Statistics Technician  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Vital Statistics Technician  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Vital Statistics Technician  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Vital Statistics Technician  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Vital Statistics Technician  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Research Assistant  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 

 Research Assistant  Pending status w/Dept  Unclassified - PCQ pending w/Dept 
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